
Lesson 1 Lesson 2 Lesson 3 Lesson 4 Lesson 5

Yr 10
YEAR 10 SPANISH Reading & 

Listening 2.2

Yr 9

Yr 8

Yr 7 YEAR 9 ENGLISH

Yr 10

Yr 9 YEAR 9 SCIENCE

Yr 8

Yr 7

Yr 10
YEAR 10 SPANISH (Reading & 

Understanding) 2.2

Yr 9

Yr 8

Yr 7

Yr 10

Yr 9

Yr 8

Yr 7

Yr 10

Yr 9

Yr 8 YEAR 8 MATHS

Yr 7

Yr 10 YEAR 10 SCIENCE - 1.15 mins 

Yr 9

Yr 8

Yr 7 YEAR 7 SCIENCE

Yr 10
YEAR 10 GEOGRAPHY  / 

COM SCIENCE

Yr 9 YEAR 9 MATHS

Yr 8

Yr 7

Yr 10

Yr 9

Yr 8

Yr 7 YEAR 7 ENGLISH - IN CLASS

Yr 10 YEAR 10 MATHS (CALC)

Yr 9

Yr 8 YEAR 8 ENGLISH - IN CLASS

Yr 7

Friday 01/07/2021

Yr 9

Yr 10
YEAR 10 SPANISH Writing 

2.2

Yr 9

Yr 8 YEAR 8 SCIENCE

Yr 7 YEAR 7 MATHS - IN CLASS

Yr 10 YEAR 10 HISTORY

Yr 9 YEAR 9 MATHS

Yr 8

Yr 7 YEAR 7 MATHS

Yr 10 YEAR 10 BUSINESS

Yr 9

Yr 8

Yr 7

Yr 10

Yr 9

Yr 8 YEAR 8 MATHS

Yr 7

Thursday 30/06/2021

YEAR 10 ENGLISH LANGUAGE

YEAR 10 SOCIOLOGY

INSET

INSET

YEAR 10 ENGLISH LITERATURE

YEAR 10 SCIENCE - 1.15 mins

YEAR 10 FILM STUDIES / CREATIVE IMEDIA

Monday 04/07/2021

Wednesday 06/07/2021

Thursday 07/07/2021

Monday 27/06/2021

Wednesday 29/06/2021

Tuesday 28/06/2021

YEAR 10 MATHS - Non Calc 1.30 mins

Tuesday 05/07/2021

Friday 08/07/2021

YEAR 10 SCIENCE - 1.15 mins

Friday 24/06/2021

Monday 20/06/2021

Tuesday 21/06/2021

Wednesday 22/06/2021

Thursday 23/06/2021


